
7,530m2

Price available upon enquiry.

MAB Circuit, Tonsley SA 5042.

Ready for development in 
May 2024.

Enquiries are encouraged if you 
are interested in Allotment 338.

Allotment 338

$

THINK
TOGETHER.
THRIVE
TOGETHER.

Enquire today

Located in the Southern side of 
Tonsley Innovation District, Lot 338 
is close to the district's large scale 
manufacturing businesses and 
neighbours TAFE SA.

This large allotment has extensive 
street frontage along MAB Circuit and 
is only a short stroll for that morning 
coffee, lunch or to enjoy a meeting in 
one of the open-air forest in the Main 
Assembly Building.

If you like to encourage fitness 
and team building amongst your 
employees, then a game of Squash 
is close at hand, with 24/7 Squash @ 
Tonsley only a 3 minute walk away.

The Tonsley Train Station is 
conveniently located just to the 
west of this allotment and provides 
transport to and from the CBD, trains 
operate daily, Monday to Friday.

With limited lots remaining, don’t 
miss out on this perfect opportunity 
to be part of the action at Tonsley 
Innovation District.

If you are interested in this allotment 
please enquire now.



Suitability assessment

Tonsley has a business suitability policy that 
reflects Tonsley’s economic development 
objectives. Businesses interested in locating at 
Tonsley should demonstrate that they are aligned 
within the realm of high-value manufacturing 
or Tonsley’s four focus sectors. There are also 
exemptions from the suitability criteria that some 
businesses may meet.

The suitability assessment will be administered 
following receipt of your enquiry.

tonsley.com/join
invest@tonsley.com

Cass Applebee 
cass.applebee@cbre.com.au 
+61 402 753 432

David Reid 
david.reid@cbre.com.au 
+61 418 810 865

RLA 208125

Boundaries and site areas are indicative and 
subject to change. Published September 2023.

Allotments may be 
subject to alteration 

to meet investor 
requirements.
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5634m²

4238m²

5176m²
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5976m²

1.989ha

1.055ha

1.009ha

3.343ha

5385m2
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4089m²
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RESERVE

RESIDENTIAL
PRECINCT

C32

91

105
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AUSTRALIA

E11
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93

UNIVERSITY

STAGE 2

ADMINISTRATION
BUILDING
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804

802

220

TAFE SA

339

LINE 0

333

STATION
POWER

EXISTING

1.031ha

1.194ha
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EXISTING
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EXISTING
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COMMERCIAL

EXISTING
RESIDENTIAL

1665m²
TORQUE

2318m²

4284m²
ENERGY
SIEMENS

1.005ha
C39

5000m²
ZIPTRAK
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2504m²

2.578ha

3759m²

9311m²

1535m²
331
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FLINDERS

STAGE 3
FLINDERS

6.133ha
MAB

10.95ha

SOLUTIONS 
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STATE
DRILLCORE

LIBRARY

GROUP
MANAGEMENT

SMITH

35

342

5272m2
341

335
BOILER
HOUSE

2914m²

1522m²

LA LOFT
HOTEL

1352m²

AUTISM
SA

2144m²

HYDROGEN
PARK SA

1.017ha

7781m²
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806
3753m²

801
3488m²
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